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TOGETHER WOMEN RISE MENTORS 
Click here for more information about becoming a Mentor 
 

CENTRAL REGION MENTORS 

  

 

Mary Toneff Kim Whetstone  
maryt@togetherwomenrise.org kimw@togetherwomenrise.org  

OH, Sylvania – 1 OH, Sylvania – 2  
 

FLORIDA REGION MENTORS 

  

 

Mary Gibson Beth Palmer  
maryg@togetherwomenrise.org bethp@togetherwomenrise.org  

FL, Venice – 2  FL, Bradenton – 1  
 

MID-ATLANTIC REGION MENTORS 

   
Sylvia Gentry Brenda Mellon Sylvie Meyers 

sylviag@togetherwomenrise.org brendam@togetherwomenrise.org sylviem@togetherwomenrise.org 
PA, Abington – 1  PA, Pittsburgh – 1 NJ, Passaic – 1  

  

 

Laurie Stroope Betsy Teutsch  
lauries@togetherwomenrise.org betsyt@togetherwomenrise.org  

MD, Baltimore – 3 PA, Philadelphia – 4   

 

https://togetherwomenrise.org/get-involved/volunteer/
mailto:maryt@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:kimw@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:maryg@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:bethp@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:sylviag@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:brendam@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:sylviem@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:lauries@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:betsyt@togetherwomenrise.org
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MIDWEST REGION MENTORS 

   
Barbara Harris Mary Lukach Mary Caroline Mitchell 

barbarah@togetherwomenrise.org  maryl@togetherwomenrise.org marycarolinem@togetherwomenrise.org  

IL, Wheaton – 1  IL, Western Springs – 1  IL, Springfield – 3 

 

  

Jennifer O’Neil   
jennifero@togetherwomenrise.org    

IL, Evanston - 1   
 

NORTHEAST REGION MENTORS 

  

 

Barbara Myers Rosemary Revoir  
barbaram@togetherwomenrise.org rosemaryr@togetherwomenrise.org  

CT, Newtown – 1  NY, Albany – 3   

 

NORTHWEST REGION MENTORS 

   
Lynn Kellogg Jane Newby Tami Savage 

lynnk@togetherwomenrise.org janen@togetherwomenrise.org tamis@togetherwomenrise.org 
OR, Gold Hill – 1  ID, Boise – 1  ID, Hayden – 1  
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WEST REGION MENTORS 

   
Mary Force Ingrid Rosten Cynthia Sawtell 

maryf@togetherwomenrise.org ingridr@togetherwomenrise.org cynthias@togetherwomenrise.org 
CA, San Jose – 1  CA, Rancho Cordova – 1  CA, San Anselmo – 1  

 

mailto:maryf@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:ingridr@togetherwomenrise.org
mailto:cynthias@togetherwomenrise.org

